Clamp-on temperature
sensor GTL720/GTL723
● Simple mounting via clamp-on adapter without media
contact
● High accuracy even without thermal compound
● Fast response time
● Replacing/cleaning of the sensor without process
interruption

Note: In place order please specify the clamp-on sensor and the
clamp-on adapter.
Order example:
Clamp-on sensor GTL without transmitter,
with clamp-on adapter RLA for DN32:
GTL720-0-00-0-00 + RLA424-00
Clamp-on temperature sensor
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
GTL - - - - -
1. Design / input
720 Pt100 (applicable in Ex-areas)
723 Pt100 with transmitter 4..20 mA
2. Electrical connection
0 GTL720 variant 1 (GHM standard), M12 plug
1 GTL720 variant 2 (customized), M12 plug
2 GTL723 2-wire, 4..20 mA, M12 plug
3. Transmitter GTL723, default ranges
(programmable with GTL - Configuration tool via PC )
00 without transmitter (only GTL720)
M1 measuring range -10..+40 °C
M2 measuring range 0..50 °C
M3 measuring range 0..100 °C
M4 measuring range 0..150 °C
temperatures > 100 °C max. 30 min
MB transmitter with special measuring range in °C
(state special measuring range separately e.g.:
20..130 °C)
4. Pipe wall adjustment for stainless steel type pipes
0 not active
1 without thermal compound (only GTL723)
2 with thermal compound (only GTL723)
5. Options
00 without option
01 high temperature version for GTL723;
max. permanent temperature 160°C
6. Certificate DIN EN 10204 (indicate only when required,
multiple responses possible)
WZ2.2 factory certification 2.2
APZ3P acceptance test certificate 3.1 with 3 measuring
points (0°C, 70°C + 1 test point freely selectable)
Clamp-on adapter
1. 2.
RLA -
1. Pipe diameter
120 12,0 mm: DN10 DIN 11850 Reihe 1
130
13,0 mm: DN10 DIN 11850 Reihe 2
12,7 mm: ½“ DIN 11866 Reihe C / ASME-BPE
135 13,5 mm: DN8 DIN 11866 Reihe B (ISO 1127)
172 17,2 mm: DN10 DIN 11866 Reihe B (ISO 1127)
180 18,0 mm: DN15 DIN 11850 Reihe 1
190
19,0 mm: DN15 DIN 11850 Reihe 2
19,0 mm: ¾“ DIN 11866 Reihe C / ASME-BPE
213 21,3 mm: DN15 DIN11866  Reihe B
230 23,0 mm: DN20 DIN11850 Reihe 2
254 25,4 mm: 1 " DIN11866 Reihe C / ASME-BPE
269 26,9 mm: DN20 DIN11866 Reihe B
280 28,0 mm: DN25 DIN11850 Reihe 1
290 29,0 mm: DN25 DIN11850 Reihe 2
337
33,7 mm: DN25 DIN11866 Reihe B
34,0 mm: DN32 DIN11850 Reihe 1
350 35,0 mm: DN32 DIN11850 Reihe 2
381 38,1 mm: 1 ½ " DIN11866 Reihe C / ASME-BPE
400 40,0 mm: DN40 DIN11850 Reihe 1
410 41,0 mm: DN40 DIN11850 Reihe 2
424 42,4 mm: DN32 DIN11866 Reihe B
483 48,3 mm: DN40 DIN11866 Reihe B
508 50,8 mm: 2 " DIN11866 Reihe C / ASME-BPE
520 52,0 mm: DN50 DIN11850 Reihe 1
530 53,0 mm: DN50 DIN11850 Reihe 2
603 60,3 mm: DN50 DIN11866 Reihe B